

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2 OF 2005

DHARAMVIR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 03/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Subhash Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after Summer Vacation.

[Sukadev Sarangi]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master